B
4X, #4-40 UNC-2A
      THUMBSCREW
L-COM LOGO ON BOTH SIDES
WITH INTERNAL METAL BACKSHELL/SHIELD
MATERIAL: PVC, COLOR: BLACK
2X OVERMOLDED HOOD/STRAIN RELIEF
B

9 GRAY 9
10 WHITE 10
11 PINK 11
12 PINK/BLACK 12
13 LIGHT GREEN 13
14 BLACK/WHITE 14
15 BROWN/WHITE 15
16 RED/WHITE 16
17 ORANGE/WHITE 17
18 GREEN/WHITE 18
19
MODEL
NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
CSMT25MM-2.5 2.5 .76
CSMT25MM-5 5.0 1.52
CSMT25MM-10 10.0 3.05
CSMT25MM-15 15.0 4.57
CSMT25MM-25 25.0 7.62
CSMT25MM-50 50.0 15.24
B
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
A
B